
 

Middleforth Church of England Primary School 

 

‘Let your light shine!’ 

Our Christian Value this half term is Love 
 

Friday 14th December 2018 
 

 

What an amazing week we have had in school this week with our amazing Nativity 
Performances. We hope you enjoyed them as much as we did. We are so proud of all of our 
children who were brilliant in each production. Thank you so much for your generous 
contributions to our retiring collections which will help cover the costs of putting on the 
performances.   
Christmas jumper day today was lots of fun, it was great to see everyone in their outfits, 
and Mr Swindells does deserve a very special mention for his fabulous suit! It was certainly 
eye catching! Lunch was a great event which everyone thoroughly enjoyed.  
Next week the fun continues with parties throughout the week, a special visitor on 
Monday, the Pantomime on Thursday and our Carols around the Crib on Friday.  
This week I have received some lovely emails from parents, thank you so much for your 
lovely kind words. It is lovely to have such positive feedback from you.  
 
 
 
 

Have a great weekend  

Mrs Adams 

 

Star of the week!  

Our stars of the week this week are; 

Reception Emily & Beckett 

Year 1 Keegan & Alex 

Year 2 Oliver & Grace 

Year 3 Keeva & Imogen 

Year 4 Emily & Stuart 

Year 5 Lucy & William 

Year 6 Rubie & Kyle S-M 
 

KS2 Merit Badge Winners 
 

Class Red – Ruby Blue – Sapphire Green - Emerald Yellow – Amber 

Y3 Isla Caitie Beaux Oscar 

Y4 Olivia Jeanette Daisy Archie P 

Y5 Ruby O Owen Zane Angel 

Y6 Kyle S-M Rubie Theodore Anais 

 

 

 



 

 

Dates for the year 2018 – 2019 
Sunday 16th December 6pm Carol Service in Church 

Monday 17th December  Christmas party key stage one 

Tuesday 18th December  Christmas party key stage two  

Thursday 20th December Pantomime in School – Mother Goose 

Friday 21st December  School closes 2pm  

Monday 24th December  Christingle service in Church  
 

Thursday 17th January 3.15pm FMS Movie Night 

Thursday 14th February  FMS Valentine Discos 

Thursday 25th February pm and evening  WRIST celebration of Friendship year 5  

Thursday 14th March pm and evening  Sing together Blackburn King Georges Hall year 6  

Monday 25th March  1.30-3.30pm Parent teacher meetings  

Wednesday 27th March 3.30-6.00pm Parent teacher meetings  

Thursday 4th April  Easter service at church  

Thursday 4th April  Easter Bake off 
 

Wednesday 8th May  May Day celebrations 

Thursday 9th May May Day celebrations 

Friday 10th May  May Day celebrations 

Week commencing 13th May  Key Stage two SATS tests 

Monday 17th – Wednesday 19th June Y6 Residential trip to Tower Wood 

Tuesday 2nd July  Sports Day  

Week commencing 8th July  Healthy bodies, Healthy minds week 

Thursday 11th July morning  Leavers service in school for year 6  

Thursday 11th July evening  Year six prom  

Friday 12th July  Reports out  

Thursday 18th July  End of year church service.  

 


